Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

BTF3050TEATMA1 Datasheet PDF
Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Part Number Guide.pdf
UC37132N
Texas Instruments
IC PWR SWITCH BIPOLAR 1:1 14DIP
BTFW14P-3SSTE1LF
Amphenol ICC (FCI)
CONN PLUG 14POS SMD TIN
BTF-ZH491
N/A
BTF50060-1TEA
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BTF6070-2ERV
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BTF3050TE
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
BTF3050TE MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
A6821SLWTR-T
Allegro MicroSystems
IC PWR DRIVER BIPOLAR 1:8
16SOIC
BTF3125EJXUMA1
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:1 TDSO-
8
MIC2025-2BM
Microchip Technology
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:1 8SOIC
VN750S
STMicroelectronics
IC PWR DRIVER N-CHANNEL 1:1 8SO
AP22811AW5-7
Diodes Incorporated
IC PWR SWITCH P-CHAN 1:1 SOT25
L9301-TR
STMicroelectronics
IC PWR DRIVER N-CHANNEL
PWRSSO36
FPF2101
onsemi
IC PWR SWITCH P-CHAN 1:1 SOT23-
5
BTFW16R-3RSTE1LF
Amphenol ICC (FCI)
CONN RCPT 16POS R/A SMD TIN
AUIR3320STRL
Infineon Technologies
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:1 D2PAK
TPS2052BDGN
Texas Instruments
IC PWR SWITCH N-CHAN 1:2 8MSOP
TPS2231MRGPR
Texas Instruments
IC PWR SWITCH 1:1 20QFN